IACP CPD/Workshop Survey Results 2012

What is your category of IACP membership?

Option Percentage Accredited Supervisor
Affiliate 4.69% 360 Responses / 73 responses
Student 10.94%

Pre-Accredited 22.59%

Accredited 51.14% D Affiliate
Supervisor 10.37% 33 responses
Not Answered 0.27% \

Student
77 responses
Pre-accredited

159 responses

If you are an Accredited Member, how long have you been Accredited?

21-25 Years 26+ Years
Option Percentage 10 responses 15 responses Not Applicable
0-5 Years 35.80% 16-20 Years 220 responses

d

6-10 Years 16.76% 26 responses

11-15 Years 8.95% 11-15 Years —_
16-20 Years 3.69% 63 responses

21-25 Years 1.42%

26+ Years 2.13% P-4
Not Applicable 31.25% 6-10 Years

~

118 responses 0-5 Years

252 responses
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Please select the Province you live in.

Option Percentage Munster
Connacht 9.23%

149 responses

Leinster 65.34%

Munster 21.16% Ulster
Ulster 3.98% 29 responses
Not Answered 0.29%

Leinster _—>

460 responses Connacht

65 responses

Please select your three preferred therapy related Workshop themes.

Option Ranking* Mindfulness Phobias
Loss / Trauma 1 284 responses 92 responses
Mindfulness 2 \l / Suicide
Anxiety 3 Loss/Trauma 195 responses
Depression 4 304 responses
CBT 5 Working with Children
Abuse 6 < 16? responses
Addiction 7 Depression / Abuse
Suicide 8 238 responses 208 responses
Working with Children 9 / \
Phobias 10 CBT Addiction
214 responses Anxiety 198 responses
* 1 being the highest & 10 being the lowest 265 responses
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Please select your two preferred practice related Workshop themes.

Option Ranking* Psychotherapy/Counselling & The Law
Therapy & the Law

Running a Counselling Practice
Record Keeping

Marketing

Policy Development
Employment & HR issues
Finance & Accounting

Health & Safety

371 responses

Record Keeping
Policy Development

92 responses
I
Marketing_>
142 responses
Health & Safety /
67 responses
* 1 being the highest & 8 being the lowest Guide to running a Counselling Practice
332 responses

293 responses

Employment & HR Issues

84 responses

Finance & Accounting
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